

MTAM Educator of the Year

Award Description:

The Educator of the Year Award recognizes an individual with a history of academic excellence. The award acknowledges Registered Massage Therapists or other Registered Health Care Professionals who are academic or clinical educators (teaching/supervising) in Manitoba.

Nomination Criteria:

- Registered Massage Therapists or other Registered Health Care Professional or a Professional who has the appropriate teaching credentials and/or qualifications for the subjects that they teach
- Teaches at a recognized school of Massage Therapy
- Promotes professionalism and excellence in learning
- Provides innovative teaching techniques
- Goes over and above the normal requirements of an educator
- Celebrates in the successes of their students

Nominations

There will be a call for nominations made by the Board of Directors. Submissions may be received from MTAM student members currently enrolled in a Massage Therapy program in Manitoba, MTAM Practicing and Non-practicing Members, and program co-ordinators and educators currently working in a Massage Therapy program in Manitoba.

Selection Process

The Membership and Elections Committee will review the nominations put forward through the call for nominations made by the Board of Directors. Once this process has taken place, the Membership and Elections Committee will put forward four (4) candidates to the Board of Directors for their review and selection.



MTAM Educator of the Year Award Nomination Form

Nominator's information:	
Name:	
MTAM Number:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
If you need to be contacted, what is the best time/method?	
Nominee's information:	
Name:	_
RMT Since:	
Tell us about the Nominee:	

Please list some reasons why you believe the Nominee should be considered for the Educator of the Year Award:

I hereby attest that the statements and information provided above are complete and true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature of Nominator:

Date:

Submit your nomination to the MTAM Nominating Committee C/O the MTAM Executive Director.